

Hotel M/s Arotech & ors. v. The State & ors.
CNR No.: DLCT01-000108-2026
CrI. Rev. No.12/2026

06.01.2026

Criminal revision petition has been marked to this Court by way of assignment from Ld. Principal District & Session Judge (Headquarters).

Present : Mr. Rajiv Hooda and Mr. Prabhu Kishore Sharma,
Ld. Counsel for the revisionist.

List for consideration on **04.02.2026**.

TCR be requisitioned two days, prior to the next date of hearing.

Abhishek Goyal
ASJ-03, Central District,
Tis Hazari Courts, Delhi
06.01.2026